
prefix first name last name city instrument phone email
Mr. Paul Barrett Kailua, Honolulu Bassoon 263-0021 pbarrett@lava.net, www.bassoonshawaii.com
Ms. Gwen Nakamura Honolulu Bassoon, Saxophone 956-7657
Ms. Marsha Schweitzer Honolulu Bassoon, Saxophone 531-6617 swqhawaii@aol.com
Mr. Scott Anderson Honolulu Clarinet 224-4057
Mr. Norman Foster Honolulu Clarinet 225-1052 info@normzart.com
Mr. Earl Imada Honolulu Clarinet 732-3230
Ms. Laura Lascoe Honolulu Clarinet 818-746-6704 lrlascoe@gmail.com
Mr. Robert Larm Kaneohe Clarinet 220-2757 rlarm@hotmail.com
Ms. Melanie Yamada Honolulu Clarinet 392-8625 melanie.yamada@gmail.com
Mrs. Jeri Evans Kaneohe Flute, Piano 247-5437
Ms. Charlene Flanter Honolulu Flute 256-2181 c_ide@yahoo.com
Mr. Sangeet Gellhorn Honolulu Flute, Piano 386-3754 sangeet@hawaii.rr.com
Ms. Susan Hironaka Kalaheo Flute 808-332-9894 shironaka@hawaiilink.net
Ms. Aileen Kawakami Honolulu Flute 735-6813 fluteharp@hawaii.rr.com
Mrs. Karen Miyamoto Pearl City Flute 271-6947 miyamotok001@hawaii.rr.com
Ms. Nicole Sutorius Honolulu Flute, Clarinet, Saxophone 401-662-9212 lescar38@hotmail.com
Mr. Scott Janusch Honolulu Oboe, English Horn 223-7825 jscottj65@gmail.com

This list of private instructors is issued as a convenience to HYS families. 
HYS neither endorses nor recommends one teacher over another.
Teachers are added to our lists upon request.
HYS does not go through a screening process before adding a teacher to this list, and cannot be responsible
for any actions by teachers included on this list.
HYS suggests families contact several teachers to ensure that the teacher is a good fit for your child's needs. 


